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Race Results Race: 1 Printed:05:43 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 1 1 30
2 614 BET 3408679 Jase Kratt Dover, MN 2 2 25
3 318 COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 4 4 21
4 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 3 5 18
5 316 COB 4203451 Landon Kratt Dover, MN 6 3 16
6 321 COB 5048035 Grayson Yarosz Brighton, MI 5 6 15

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 484 KAW 5013484 Thor Thrasher Union City, MI 1 1 30
2 315 COB 2303972 Brody Kratt Dover, MN 2 2 25
3 835 COB 2311835 Carter Johnson Rochester Hills, MI 3 3 21
4 716 COB 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, MI 4 4 18
5 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 5 5 16
6 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 7 6 15
7 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 8 8 14
8 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 10 9 13
9 717 KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 9 10 12

10 15 Unk 5016625 Xander Macdonald Gaylord, MI 13 7 11
11 247 KTM 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 11 11 10
12 140 COB 2439851 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 12 12 9
13 658 HSK 5049819 Brantley Moses Saint Johns, MI 6 DNF 8
14 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 14 DNF 7

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:05:43 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 11 SUZ 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 3 1 30
2 24 YAM 3328024 Sam Adcock Portland, MI 2 2 25
3 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 4 3 21
4 x YAM 2918623 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 5 4 18
5 225 YAM 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 6 5 16
6 42 HON 2444886 Ryan Miller Plainwell, MI 7 7 15
7 985 SUZ 2386985 Collin Powers Fowlerville, MI 9 6 14
8 81 SUZ 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 1 15 13
9 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 8 9 12

10 36 KTM 2363136 Luke Noah Lowell, MI 10 8 11
11 133 YAM 2277025 Maxx S. Lasco Fenton, MI 12 10 10
12 450 YAM 2424065 Drinan Peterson Traverse City, MI 11 14 9
13 328 KAW 2272158 Kamden Cimock Marne, MI 14 12 8
14 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 17 11 7
15 12 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Traverse City, MI 16 13 6
16 379 SUZ 1059379 Lana O'brien Valparaiso, IN 13 17 5
17 915 KAW 2426293 Tyler Simon Dorr, MI 15 16 4



18 33 KAW 5017441 Christian Dewulf Niles, MI 18 18 3
19 988 Unk 5048988 Jed Mensch Middleville, MI 19 19 2
20 989 Unk 5048989 Hudson Mensch Middleville, MI 21 20 1
21 60 HON 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 22 21
22 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 20 DNF
23 7/ KTM 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 23 22

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:05:43 pm
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 557 YAM 322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 1 1 30
2 915 KAW 858239 Matt Lasco Fenton, MI 4 2 25
3 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 3 4 21
4 130 KTM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 6 3 18
5 / KTM 732567 Tim Ross Fenton, MI 5 5 16
6 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 7 6 15
7 275 HON 5039366 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI 2 DNF 14

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 407 YAM 245407 Dan W. Chapel Scottville, MI 1 1 30
2 104 HON 487104 Jeffrey A. Bost White Lake, MI 3 2 25
3 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 3 21
4 281 HSK 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, MI 4 4 18
5 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske St. Joseph, MI 5 5 16
6 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 6 6 15
7 553 KTM 321553 Chris Wright N Muskegon, MI 7 8 14
8 7 KAW 619014 George Mekjian Imlay City, MI 9 7 13
9 12 HSK 2014369 Mike Ceval Plainwell, MI 8 9 12

10 58 YAM 489799 Jeffrey Sterritt Pontiac, MI 10 10 11
11 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 11 11 10

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 167 KAW 958317 Matt Guidas Saint Clair Sho, MI 2 2 30
2 848 KAW 952343 Kevin Mogdics Ravenna, MI 1 3 25
3 590 HON 2438085 Jerome Stoken Kent City, MI 4 1 21
4 714 KTM 2208440 Brooks Lesert Jr Belmont, MI 3 5 18
5 812 YAM 88812 Cory A. Elkins East Leroy, MI 5 4 16
6 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 6 6 15
7 897 KAW 5035897 Casey Grubbs Osseo, MI 7 7 14

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:05:43 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 7 YAM 2243337 Jozee Compeau Ludington, MI 1 1 30
2 025 YAM 2939025 Jamie L. Alfrejd Irons, MI 3 2 25
3 230 KTM 511230 Tracie Malburg Holland, MI 4 5 21
4 27 GAS 3282931 Eden Siegers Holland, MI 8 3 18
5 383 HON 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 6 6 16
6 096 SUZ 2006096 Logan Wirsing Birch Run, MI 5 9 15
7 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 11 4 14



8 127 YAM 669127 Alexi Provo Indian River, MI 7 8 13
9 46 KAW 2274318 Emmily Wadkins Ravenna, MI 9 7 12

10 505 KTM 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 10 10 11
11 80 YAM 3293263 Lindsay Schroeder Elmira, MI 2 DNF 10

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 627 YAM 2913627 Max Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 1 1 30
2 115 YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 2 2 25
3 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN 4 4 21
4 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 3 8 18
5 314 HON 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 9 3 16
6 909 HON 5062464 Brennan Labar Saint Johns, MI 7 6 15
7 911 KTM 3573480 Eric Howard Grand Rapids, MI 6 10 14
8 100 KAW 226369 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 10 7 13
9 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 8 9 12

10 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 5 12 11
11 446 YAM 2265960 Austin Garrison Clayton, MI 13 5 10
12 1 KTM 5056594 Presley Primmer Muskegon, MI 14 15 9
13 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Imaly, MI 17 13 8
14 959 KAW 5009959 Tyler Copron Grand Rapids, MI 15 16 7
15 910 HON 5056575 Matt Atwood White Cloud, MI DNF 11 6
16 615 YAM 2427205 Cole Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 20 14 5
17 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 16 18 4
18 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 11 DNF 3
19 920/ YAM 2315718 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 12 DNF 2
20 324 YAM 2439115 Jacob Schuitema Muskegon, MI 19 17 1
21 200 HON 5020060 Ethan Brach Saint Charles, IL 18 DNF

DNF 20 HON 5057813 Seth Saunders S, MI DNF DNF
DNF 5 KTM 5062435 Joseph Bruesch Whitehall, Mi, DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:05:43 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 484 COB 5013484 Thor Thrasher Union City, MI 1 1 30
2 716 COB 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, MI 2 2 25
3 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 3 3 21
4 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 4 4 18
5 614 BET 3408679 Jase Kratt Dover, MN 5 6 16
6 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 6 7 15
7 247 KTM 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 9 8 14
8 15/ Unk 5016625 Xander Macdonald Gaylord, MI 8 9 13
9 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 13 5 12

10 15 KTM 2374525 Leeland Pack Jenison, MI 10 10 11
11 140 COB 2439851 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 12 11 10
12 658 HSK 5049819 Brantley Moses Saint Johns, MI 7 DNF 9
13 375 COB 2429375 Preston Daybird Fowlerville, MI 11 DNF 8

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:05:43 pm
35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points



1 18 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1 30
2 02 KAW 639002 Eric Baird Howard City, MI 2 2 25
3 557 YAM 322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 3 3 21
4 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 5 4 18
5 985 KAW 2233985 Anthony V. Palazzolo Holly, MI 4 5 16

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 130 KTM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 1 1 30
2 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 2 25
3 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 3 4 21
4 123 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 6 3 18
5 195/ HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 4 6 16
6 52 HON 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 5 7 15
7 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 8 5 14
8 99 YAM 5057772 James Yarosz Dexter, MI 7 8 13
9 115 YAM 742021 Ron Catanzaro Fort Gratiot, MI 9 10 12

10 502 YAM 406502 Chad Anson Grand Blanc, MI 13 9 11
11 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 11 11 10
12 195 HON 538195 Shane A. Bost White Lake, MI 12 12 9
13 157 SUZ 530157 Jay O'brien Valparaiso, IN 14 13 8
14 91 KTM 5013109 Ryan Alley Big Rapids, MI 10 DNS 7

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:05:43 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 2 30
2 880 Unk 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 3 1 25
3 279 YAM 3030279 Collin Jett Irons, MI 2 3 21
4 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 4 5 18
5 222 YAM 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 7 4 16
6 518 KTM 5017518 Ethan Worrell Lansing, MI 6 7 15
7 510 YAM 2082302 Jace Sabyan Allegan, MI 5 10 14
8 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 8 8 13
9 27 KTM 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 10 9 12

10 72 YAM 2272015 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 11 11 11
11 88 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 18 6 10
12 116 HSK 3705116 Blaine Baney Mentone, IN 12 12 9
13 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 13 13 8
14 14 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 15 14 7
15 489 YAM 2364489 Tye A. Zomerfeld Rochester Hills, MI 14 15 6
16 920 YAM 2315718 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 9 DNF 5
17 241 KAW 5018241 Lucas Smith Brown City, MI 17 18 4
18 / HON 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 16 19 3
19 119 KTM 5027592 Austin Smith Shelby, MI 20 16 2
20 706 HSK 2276706 Wyatt Erb Sparta, MI 19 17 1
21 955 HSK 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 22 20
22 118 Unk 2432928 Jack Hendurson Sault Sainte Marie, MI 21 21

250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points



1 811 SUZ 585118 Chris B. Williams Ortonville, MI 2 1 30
2 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 2 25
3 038 KAW 385038 Shane R. Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 3 3 21

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 0 YAM 468579 Alex Witkowski Flushing, MI 1 1 30
2 36 KAW 3069749 Ethan Kipp Twin Lake, MI 2 3 25
3 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, MI 4 2 21
4 292 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 3 4 18

DNF 43 YAM 2206360 Preston Ricker Cedar Springs, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 8 Printed:05:43 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 596 HSK 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 1 1 30
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2 25
3 x KTM 2311835 Carter Johnson Rochester Hills, MI 4 3 21
4 21 HSK 3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 3 4 18
5 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 5 16
6 695 HSK 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 8 6 15
7 315 KTM 2303972 Brody Kratt Dover, MN 7 7 14
8 30 KTM 2288230 Cole M. Freeman Lowell, MI 9 8 13
9 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 11 9 12

10 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 10 10 11
11 484 KAW 5013484 Thor Thrasher Union City, MI 5 18 10
12 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 13 12 9
13 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 15 11 8
14 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 14 13 7
15 734 YAM 5015446 Zeke Bruett Charlotte, MI 17 14 6
16 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, MI 16 16 5
17 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 18 15 4
18 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 12 21 3
19 22/ KTM 2427199 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 21 17 2
20 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 19 19 1
21 219 KTM 3345037 Landon Lanczak Kawkawlin, MI 20 20
22 468 KAW 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 23 22
23 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 22 23

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 226 YAM 2274314 Ryan Krol Rockford, MI 1 1 30
2 38 KTM 2439835 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 2 2 25
3 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 3 3 21
4 25 KAW 2363583 Parker Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 5 4 18
5 46 HSK 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI 4 6 16
6 520 KAW 5017520 Brady Worrell Brown City, MI 6 5 15
7 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 9 7 14
8 4 KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 8 8 13
9 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 7 9 12

10 4/ YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 10 10 11



11 / KTM 5016836 Ethan Rittenger Fenton, MI 11 11 10
DNF 262 KAW 2439785 Kayden Lanz Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:05:43 pm
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 1 30
2 104 HON 487104 Jeffrey A. Bost White Lake, MI 1 2 25
3 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske St. Joseph, MI 3 3 21

30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 848 KAW 952343 Kevin Mogdics Ravenna, MI 1 1 30
45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 26 KAW 5029726 Paul Dresback Clarkston, MI 2 1 30
2 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 1 2 25
3 766 HON 421939 Brian Jordan Sturgis, MI 4 3 21
4 195 HON 538195 Shane A. Bost White Lake, MI 3 4 18

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 007 YAM 928161 Brad Boucher Ithaca, MI 2 1 30
2 123 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 1 2 25
3 195/ HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 3 3 21
4 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 4 4 18

Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 618 YAM 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 1 1 30
2 37 YAM 5042334 Luke Vassliion Cedar Springs, MI 3 2 25
3 27 HON 4129870 Derek Larsen Lafox, IL 4 3 21
4 911 KTM 3573480 Eric Howard Grand Rapids, MI 2 8 18
5 590 KTM 5015818 Josh Sevarns Newaygo, MI 6 5 16
6 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 5 6 15
7 55 HON 2379045 Trenten Schultz Six Lakes, MI 11 4 14
8 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 8 7 13
9 17 HSK 749017 Thomas Iii Richter Mount Clemens, MI 9 9 12

10 502 YAM 406502 Chad Anson Grand Blanc, MI 10 10 11
11 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 7 14 10
12 355 KTM 3914355 Nick Riecher Waterford, MI 12 12 9
13 726 HON 866349 Tyler Watters Alma, MI 14 11 8
14 897 KAW 5035897 Casey Grubbs Osseo, MI 13 13 7
15 230 KTM 511230 Tracie Malburg Holland, MI 15 15 6
16 048 YAM 2432933 Carlos Cardosa Newaygo, MI 16 16 5
17 13 YAM 0855792 Dalton Deters Cedar Springs, MI 17 DNF 4

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 1 2 30
2 200 HON 5020060 Ethan Brach Saint Charles, IL 2 3 25
3 314 YAM 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 5 1 21
4 720 KTM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 3 4 18
5 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 4 5 16



6 429 SUZ 5018005 Chris Young Spring Lake, MI 6 6 15
DNF 261 YAM 2310261 Tyler A. Boyer Mancelona, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:05:43 pm
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 118 SUZ 585118 Chris B. Williams Ortonville, MI 1 1 30
2 18 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 2 2 25
3 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 4 3 21
4 342 GAS 836342 Mason R. Ferguson Stanton, MI 5 4 18
5 51 KTM 2010517 Keiton T. Bell Burton, MI 7 5 16
6 115 YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 6 7 15
7 914 KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 8 6 14
8 712 YAM 928164 Brett C. Boucher Bay City, MI 9 8 13
9 279 YAM 3030279 Collin Jett Irons, MI 10 9 12

10 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN 12 10 11
11 29 HON 5020461 Deven J. Micek Chase, MI 3 DNF 10
12 / YAM 5015618 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 11 DNF 9
13 511 HSK 2010511 Kyle Morel Midland, MI 13 DNF 8
14 615 YAM 2427205 Cole Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 14 DNF 7

DNF 1 YAM 1106134 Blake A. Houser Allegan, MI DNF DNF
DNF 6 HSK 2061105 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:05:43 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 1 1 30
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2 25
3 226 YAM 2274314 Ryan Krol Rockford, MI 3 3 21
4 695 HSK 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 5 5 18
5 21 HSK 3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 4 6 16
6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 7 15
7 46 HSK 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI 8 9 14
8 x KTM 2311835 Carter Johnson Rochester Hills, MI 7 10 13
9 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 10 8 12

10 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 15 4 11
11 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 9 11 10
12 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 11 12 9
13 734 YAM 5015446 Zeke Bruett Charlotte, MI 12 14 8
14 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 13 15 7
15 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 19 13 6
16 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 17 16 5
17 468 KAW 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 16 17 4
18 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 14 19 3
19 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 18 18 2

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:05:43 pm
85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 1 30
2 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 1 3 25



3 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 5 2 21
4 14 HSK 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 3 4 18
5 28 KTM 3251819 Kaden Woyame Maumee, OH 6 5 16
6 596 HSK 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 8 9 15
7 612 KTM 3775612 Conner Mccomb Oxford, MI 7 10 14
8 11 SUZ 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 11 8 13
9 411 YAM 2164336 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 9 12 12

10 194 KTM 2203365 Kooper Loubsky Martin, MI 15 7 11
11 90 HSK 3253847 Kolton Woyame Maumee, OH 13 13 10
12 / KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 21 6 9
13 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 12 15 8
14 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 18 11 7
15 225 YAM 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 16 14 6
16 651 HSK 5015660 Zach Alley Big Rapids, MI 4 DNF 5
17 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 17 16 4
18 133 YAM 2277025 Maxx S. Lasco Fenton, MI 14 21 3
19 x YAM 2918623 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 19 17 2
20 81 SUZ 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 10 DNF 1
21 450 YAM 2424065 Drinan Peterson Traverse City, MI 22 18
22 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 20 20
23 12 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Traverse City, MI 23 19
24 989 Unk 5048989 Hudson Mensch Middleville, MI 26 22
25 33 KAW 5017441 Christian Dewulf Niles, MI 25 23
26 988 Unk 5048988 Jed Mensch Middleville, MI 24 24

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:05:43 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 92 HSK 2189092 Blake W. Vetter Portland, MI 5 1 30
2 27 KTM 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 4 3 25
3 222 YAM 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 3 4 21
4 518 KTM 5017518 Ethan Worrell Lansing, MI 6 2 18
5 845 KTM 2202845 Randy J. Vetter Portland, MI 1 7 16
6 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 2 10 15
7 875 HSK 2233986 Cameron D. Giesey Holly, MI 8 5 14
8 88 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 7 6 13
9 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 10 8 12

10 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 9 9 11
11 / HON 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 11 DNF 10

Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 51 KTM 2010517 Keiton T. Bell Burton, MI 1 1 30
2 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 2 2 25
3 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 6 3 21
4 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 5 5 18
5 912 KAW 2092634 Maliko Beasaw Walled Lake, MI 4 6 16
6 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 3 7 15
7 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 8 4 14
8 127 YAM 3267127 Jacob Headley Grand Blanc, MI 9 9 13



9 613 YAM 2007613 Zachary Shortz Ionia, MI 11 8 12
10 241 KAW 5018241 Lucas Smith Brown City, MI 10 10 11
11 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 7 DNF 10

DNF 6 HSK 2061105 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 14 Printed:05:43 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1 30
2 72 YAM 536572 Shelby Evans Stevensville, MI 3 2 25
4 118 SUZ 585118 Chris B. Williams Ortonville, MI 2 DSQ 18

DNF 29 HON 5020461 Deven J. Micek Chase, MI DNF DNF
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 1 1 30
2 342 GAS 836342 Mason R. Ferguson Stanton, MI 2 2 25
3 0 YAM 468579 Alex Witkowski Flushing, MI 3 3 21
4 914 KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 5 4 18
5 36 KAW 3069749 Ethan Kipp Twin Lake, MI 4 6 16
6 292 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 6 5 15
7 / SUZ 2221811 Seth Leutzinger Greenville, MI 7 7 14
8 985 KAW 2233985 Anthony V. Palazzolo Holly, MI 8 8 13
9 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, MI DNF 9 12

10 7 KAW 2079078 Brandon Calhoun Elkhart, IN 9 DNF 11
DNF 511 HSK 2010511 Kyle Morel Midland, MI DNF DNF
DNF x YAM 5015618 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:05:43 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 2 1 30
2 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 1 2 25
3 596 KTM 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 3 3 21
4 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 4 4 18
5 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 5 6 16
6 194 KTM 2203365 Kooper Loubsky Martin, MI 7 5 15
7 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 6 7 14
8 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 8 8 13
9 908 HSK 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 9 9 12

Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 / KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 4 1 30
2 14 HSK 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 3 2 25
3 612 KTM 3775612 Conner Mccomb Oxford, MI 2 4 21
4 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 5 18
5 4/ HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 5 3 16

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 27 KTM 3282931 Eden Siegers Holland, MI 1 1 30
2 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 2 2 25
3 875 HSK 2311875 Avery M. Palazzolo Holly, MI 4 3 21



4 379 SUZ 1059379 Lana O'brien Valparaiso, IN 3 5 18
5 38 KTM 2439836 Kendall Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 7 4 16
6 640 YAM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 6 6 15
7 539 KAW 2395039 Katharyn Longanecker Plymouth, IN 8 7 14
8 795 KTM 4245795 Seanna Dresback Goodrich, MI 5 DNF 13
9 13 KAW 2427208 Emma Eicholtz Conklin, MI 9 DNF 12

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:05:43 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 627 YAM 2913627 Max Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 1 1 25
2 880 KTM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 2 2 22
3 510 YAM 2082302 Jace Sabyan Allegan, MI 3 4 20
4 15 YAM 3099015 Aaron Lutterloh Trufant, MI 7 5 18
5 658 HSK 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 8 6 16
6 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 6 9 15
7 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 5 11 14
8 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN 4 14 13
9 134 YAM 1106134 Blake A. Houser Allegan, MI 16 3 12

10 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 12 7 11
11 51 KAW 2439845 Alex Ambrose Grand Rapids, MI 13 10 10
12 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 10 13 9
13 876 KAW 3692876 Luke Rittenger Fenton, MI 14 15 8
14 57 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 18 12 7
15 115 HON 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 19 16 6
16 127 YAM 3267127 Jacob Headley Grand Blanc, MI 17 18 5
17 145 KTM 2429273 Kane Vaciket Cedar Springs, MI 15 21 4
18 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 29 8 3
19 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Imaly, MI 21 17 2
20 27 HON 4129870 Derek Larsen Lafox, IL 9 DNF 1
21 346 HON 5027346 Cole Dupuis Manton, MI 24 19
22 100 KAW 832100 Casey Deater Grant, MI 11 DNF
23 393 HON 3117393 Seth Dresback Goodrich, MI 25 20
24 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 26 22
25 118 Unk 2432928 Jack Hendurson Sault Sainte Marie, MI 27 23
26 24 KAW 2424072 Logan Clairmont Caledonia, MI 28 24
27 / HON 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 20 DNF
28 324 YAM 2439115 Jacob Schuitema Muskegon, MI 22 DNF
29 78 YAM 2427329 Ryder Kirk Newaygo, MI 30 25
30 80 YAM 3293263 Lindsay Schroeder Elmira, MI 23 DNF

DNF 5 KTM 5062435 Joseph Bruesch Whitehall, Mi, DNF DNF
DNF 6 HON 3775782 Peyton Block Conklin, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:05:43 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 1 1 30
2 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 3 2 25
3 64 COB 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 2 5 21
4 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 4 6 18



5 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 8 3 16
6 309 KTM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 7 4 15
7 12 KTM 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 6 7 14
8 086 KTM 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 5 8 13
9 242 KTM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 9 9 12

10 303 YAM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 10 10 11
11 325 YAM 5035325 Brody Wendland Battle Creek, MI 11 11 10
12 462 Unk 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 13 12 9
13 045 KTM 2407045 Scotlin Orr Kalamazoo, MI 12 14 8
14 688 KTM 5007688 Camden Larsen Buchanan, MI 14 13 7
15 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 15 15 6
16 44 YAM 2427200 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 16 16 5
17 913 KTM 5015466 Rayder Sabyan Allegan, MI 17 17 4

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:05:43 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 121 YAM 2420121 Ryland Bough Brighton, MI 1 1 30
2 125 KTM 5049777 Elizabeth Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 2 2 25
3 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larsen Buchanan, MI DNF 3 21

Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 10 HON 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1 1 30
2 77 KAW 2420622 Brady Young Rockford, MI 2 2 25
3 248 HON 2427202 Lane Curry Kalamazoo, MI 3 3 21
4 1 YAM 5059279 Cameron Yarosz Dexter, MI 4 4 18
5 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI DNF 5 16

Trailblazer Sr.**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 24 YAM 2447195 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 1 1 30
2 406 HON 2427201 Logan Curry Kalamazoo, MI 2 2 25
3 9 HON 2430892 Brady Zylstra Byron Center, MI 4 3 21
4 / Unk 242737 Jack Erickson Twin Lake, MI 3 4 18

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:05:43 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 867 YAM 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, MI 1 1 30
2 21 YAM 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 3 2 25
3 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 2 4 21
4 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 5 3 18
5 242 YAM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 4 5 16
6 u309 YAM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 9 6 15
7 27 HON 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 10 8 14
8 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 8 10 13
9 321 COB 5048035 Grayson Yarosz Brighton, MI 7 12 12

10 316 HON 4203451 Landon Kratt Dover, MN 6 14 11
11 303 YAM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 12 9 10
12 291 YAM 2426291 Cooper Root Rockford, MI 11 11 9
13 324 YAM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 13 13 8



14 200 YAM 5049132 Stella Mccollum Muskegon, MI 15 16 7
15 688 KTM 5007688 Camden Larsen Buchanan, MI 14 17 6
16 44 YAM 2427200 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 19 15 5
17 393 YAM 2420585 Jaxon Overkamp Muskegon, MI 16 18 4
18 913 YAM 5015466 Rayder Sabyan Allegan, MI 18 19 3
19 462 Unk 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 17 20 2
20 2 HON 2427199 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI DNS 7 1

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:05:43 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 216 KTM 2420608 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 452 HSK 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 3 2
3 376 COB 2429376 Carson Daybird Fowlerville, MI 2 3
4 689 COB 2420594 Martin Ludwick Fremont, MI 6 5
5 09 KTM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 4 7
6 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 9 4
7 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 7 6
8 272 COB 5049140 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 5 9
9 / HSK 5039267 Oakleigh Thrasher Union City, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:05:43 pm
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 1 Unk 2439136 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 2 1
2 766 KTM 2428766 Troy Smith Hart, MI 1 2
3 442 YAM 2439135 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 3 3
4 4 YAM 5058608 Tanner Lanczak Kawkawlin, MI 5 4
5 121 YAM 2426292 Ryder Simon Dorr, MI 4 5
6 50 YAM 2439787 Brantley Anderson Muskegon, MI 6 8
7 344 HON 5062344 Isaac Salisbury Loyall, KY 8 7
8 319 SUZ 2426319 Mason Postma Byron Center, MI 7 9
9 16/ HON 2420621 Carley Young Rockford, MI 11 6

10 233 Unk 5062233 Nathaniel Lossing Yale, MI 9 10
11 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 10 11

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:05:43 pm
50 Wobbler** 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 9 YAM 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 95 HON 233822 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 100 HON 5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, MI 4 4
4 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Rockford, MI 3 5
5 727 YAM 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 7 3
6 578 YAM 5033578 Audrey Johnson Highland, MI 6 6
7 971 HON 5046971 Parker Sprik Jenison, MI 8 7
8 363 YAM 5061363 Isabelle Rigby Manton, MI 10 8
9 15 YAM 2439850 Hunter Merryman Rockford, MI 9 11

10 88 HON 2260367 Ezra Carr Cedar Springs, MI 12 9
11 72 YAM 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, MI 11 10
12 20 HON 2427207 Briar Benson Twin Lake, MI 13 12



13 342 KTM 5049414 Weston Kishman Kent City, MI 5 DNF
14 329 YAM 5062089 Hoyt Morgan Twin Lake, MI 14 DNF
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